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1 Cook, Brandon 103 45 163 208 131 176 113 158 106 151 121 166 634 859 119

2 Covelly, Lauryn 110 40 144 184 126 166 115 155 135 175 110 150 630 830 80

3 Johnson, James 86 59 100 159 92 151 108 167 88 147 139 198 527 822 97

4 Greco, Zander 82 62 117 179 89 151 87 149 109 171 109 171 511 821 101

5 Green, Nick 110 40 107 147 113 153 96 136 143 183 147 187 606 806 56

6 Coates, Tristan 90 56 89 145 84 140 112 168 134 190 106 162 525 805 75

7 Tydings, Ciara 113 37 125 162 95 132 106 143 166 203 122 159 614 799 49

8 Pfarr, Thomas 104 44 130 174 91 135 125 169 115 159 109 153 570 790 50

9 Krahling, Reagan 89 56 107 163 123 179 93 149 78 134 108 164 509 789 64

11 Huber, Max 95 52 128 180 114 166 88 140 106 158 92 144 528 788 53

10 Fogle, Maya 113 37 109 146 138 175 104 141 149 186 103 140 603 788 38

13 Manns, Addy 86 59 85 144 77 136 118 177 97 156 113 172 490 785 60

12 Warfield, Rebecca 124 28 162 190 120 148 134 162 88 116 141 169 645 785 25

14 Young, Austin 94 52 82 134 100 152 94 146 135 187 110 162 521 781 51

15 Stevens, Corey 115 36 125 161 130 166 113 149 116 152 112 148 596 776 21

16 Baker, Gabby 122 30 133 163 103 133 135 165 137 167 116 146 624 774 14

17 Ridgely, Grayson 104 44 113 157 104 148 112 156 115 159 106 150 550 770 30

18 Hammer, Lexi 101 47 104 151 123 170 106 153 108 155 93 140 534 769 29

19 Schline, Abbey 119 32 83 115 144 176 130 162 138 170 113 145 608 768 13

20 Austin, Jen 100 48 99 147 111 159 110 158 84 132 118 166 522 762 22

22 Hamp, Emily 115 36 126 162 103 139 117 153 123 159 111 147 580 760 5

21 Dorr, Marvin 131 23 152 175 130 153 132 155 117 140 114 137 645 760 -10

24 Berends, Alex 111 39 111 150 119 158 102 141 116 155 116 155 564 759 9

23 Gorschboth, Matthew 118 33 127 160 110 143 113 146 109 142 135 168 594 759 4

26 Brown, Bryn 73 69 87 156 84 153 85 154 79 148 78 147 413 758 48

25 Green, Jonathan 140 16 152 168 116 132 132 148 144 160 134 150 678 758 -22

28 Brown, Zachary 71 71 83 154 67 138 98 169 68 139 86 157 402 757 47

27 Williams, Logan 114 36 127 163 105 141 127 163 103 139 115 151 577 757 7

29 Rogers, Taylar 111 39 101 140 116 155 122 161 119 158 99 138 557 752 2

30 Meister, Allie 95 52 88 140 114 166 103 155 107 159 77 129 489 749 14

31 Sieck, Lily 91 55 107 162 95 150 84 139 93 148 92 147 471 746 16

32 Turner, Logan 108 41 123 164 104 145 104 145 108 149 102 143 541 746 1

33 Washington, Lasia 132 22 106 128 107 129 128 150 141 163 154 176 636 746 -24

34 Rutter, Ryan 91 55 99 154 97 152 88 143 89 144 97 152 470 745 15

35 Mitchell, Noah 107 42 98 140 118 160 107 149 92 134 120 162 535 745 0
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36 Klingelhofer, Sarah 124 28 133 161 104 132 133 161 125 153 110 138 605 745 -15

37 Schline, Alley 114 36 108 144 112 148 147 183 100 136 97 133 564 744 -6

40 Klimko, Teeny 88 57 105 162 94 151 76 133 95 152 87 144 457 742 17

38 Shaw, Henry 98 49 127 176 98 147 81 130 92 141 99 148 497 742 7

39 Rosenberger, Brandi 98 49 91 140 95 144 109 158 103 152 99 148 497 742 7

41 Brown, Halle 112 38 102 140 111 149 114 152 122 160 103 141 552 742 -8

42 Harvey, Thomas 110 40 128 168 96 136 98 138 120 160 99 139 541 741 -9

43 Warner-Pugh, Heidi 70 72 76 148 81 153 77 149 76 148 70 142 380 740 30

44 Fogle, Devon 121 31 104 135 132 163 98 129 141 172 109 140 584 739 -21

45 Potts, Rusty 125 28 128 156 96 124 127 155 107 135 137 165 595 735 -30

46 Walko, Andrew 98 49 86 135 106 155 92 141 106 155 98 147 488 733 -2

47 Shinnamon, Cheyanne 104 44 128 172 112 156 101 145 91 135 81 125 513 733 -7

48 Oates, Zoe 105 44 120 164 106 150 84 128 107 151 91 135 508 728 -17

49 Bucklew, Zachary 104 44 108 152 91 135 104 148 88 132 114 158 505 725 -15

50 Rogers, Delaney 104 44 107 151 93 137 82 126 127 171 95 139 504 724 -16

51 Schline, Bubba 110 40 110 150 103 143 103 143 84 124 122 162 522 722 -28

52 Dove, Amanda 128 25 111 136 101 126 175 200 104 129 106 131 597 722 -43

53 Buckingham, Andrew 132 22 115 137 135 157 120 142 115 137 127 149 612 722 -48

54 Richardson, Lucas 96 51 76 127 86 137 106 157 97 148 100 151 465 720 -15

55 Parks, Amanda 103 45 104 149 93 138 103 148 106 151 88 133 494 719 -21

56 Klingelhofer, Amanda 120 32 125 157 114 146 108 140 96 128 114 146 557 717 -43

58 Carey, Leah 110 40 108 148 110 150 110 150 99 139 84 124 511 711 -39

57 Shinnamon, Emillio 115 36 108 144 115 151 85 121 98 134 125 161 531 711 -44

59 Harvey, Shawn 101 47 103 150 79 126 108 155 84 131 98 145 472 707 -33

60 Mellott, Breanna 91 55 74 129 92 147 103 158 77 132 85 140 431 706 -24

61 Rich, Avery 123 29 96 125 98 127 110 139 148 177 107 136 559 704 -56

62 Rhodes, Blake 95 52 86 138 85 137 83 135 96 148 91 143 441 701 -34

63 Gerhard, Ethan 70 72 78 150 53 125 68 140 76 148 65 137 340 700 -10

64 Nonemaker, Gavin 108 41 91 132 110 151 88 129 101 142 102 143 492 697 -48

65 Green, Seth 119 32 112 144 121 153 94 126 100 132 104 136 531 691 -64

66 Daniels, Lily 98 49 88 137 71 120 100 149 101 150 85 134 445 690 -45

67 Kauffman, Erica 84 60 61 121 72 132 76 136 85 145 86 146 380 680 -40

68 Bess, Coedy 98 49 79 128 100 149 99 148 74 123 83 132 435 680 -55

69 Quattrocche, Madi 97 50 99 149 74 124 80 130 82 132 88 138 423 673 -62
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Division A

Name Won Lost Pinfall

1. Brandon Cook         859 3 0 492

9. Reagan Krahling     789 1 2 460

17. Grayson Ridgely    770 1 2 456

25. Jonathan Green     758 1 2 440

Division B

Name Won Lost Pinfall

26. Bryn Brown          758 2 1 465

2. Lauryn Covelly       830 2 1 459

18. Lexi Hammer       769 2 1 437

10. Maya Fogle          788 0 3 388

Divison C

Name Won Lost Pinfall

19. Abbey Schline      768 3 0 505

27. Logan Williams    757 2 1 502

3. James Johnson      822 1 2 460

11. Max Huber            788 0 3 481

Division D

Name Won Lost Pinfall

28. Zachary Brown       757 2 1 498

20. Jen Austin                762 2 1 453

12. Rebecca Warfield    785 1 2 468

4. Zander Greco             821 1 2 464

Division E

Name Won Lost Pinfall

13. Addy Manns        785 2 1 468

5. Nick Green            806 2 1 433

29. Taylar Rogers      752 1 2 436

21. Marvin Dorr         760 1 2 434

Division F

Name Won Lost Pinfall

6. Tristan Coates        805 2 1 479

30. Allie Meister         749 2 1 474

14. Austin Young        781 2 1 457

22. Emily Hamp          760 0 3 456

Division G

Name Won Lost Pinfall

31. Lily Sieck                     746 2 1 494

7. Ciara Tydings                 799 2 1 493

23. Matthew Gorschboth  759 1 2 443

15. Corey Stevens             776 1 2 433

Division H

Name Won Lost Pinfall

24. Alex Berends           759 2 1 475

32. Logan Turner           746 2 1 456

16. Gabby Baker            774 2 1 452

8. Thomas Pfarr             790 0 3 421
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